
31st March 2023 

 

Fri 31 Mar — Tag Day/End of Term 4 

Mon 3 Apr-Fri 14 Apr— Easter Half Term 

Mon 17 April — Start of Term 5 

Thurs 20 April— Y3 Portals to the Past 

Fri 21 April— Y3 Maidstone Museum 

 

 Mon 1 May  — Bank Holiday 

Mon 8 May — Bank Holiday 

Fri 26 May  — End of Term 5 

Mon 5 June — Start of Term 6 

Fri 21 July— End of Term 6 

Other dates TBC 

Dates for the Diary 

Year 1 Forest School 

Topaz class had lots of fun at Forest School yesterday, here’s some photos 
of their muddy   adventures. 

Year R & 1 River’s Rodents   

Year R and 1 were visited by River’s Rodents. They had so much fun. 
River also does children's birthday parties! For more info please       
contact Miss Penn. Here are some photos from the visit. 



Science Week 

The children and staff had lots of fun during Science Week. 
From experiments to meeting the chicks we watched hatch.  
Thank you to those who came to look at all of the hard work 
and fun the children had. Here’s 
some photos that were taken. 

 

 

Next Term’s value is:  

 Patience  

School Trips 

Please remember that school trips cannot go ahead without your help. If you’re unable to 
make payments please contact us. If we do not receive enough funds, the trips will have to 
be cancelled.  


